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ﬂSiento g pOSiCién Accederan los 20 mejores del ranking a la Final separados en dos grupos de 10 por edad

Lazo Molin, Pablo 253314 OSA HORMIGUERO 92362 70,244% 71,346% 70,667% 70,500% 68,461%
Toscano Vazquez, Elena 192735 DOCTOR JUR 131141 68,333% [N 70,333% 68833% 67,166% 67,000%
Ruiz Lépez, Luna 226764 GARY DE BELAIR 120024 68,289% 69,333% 68,269% 67,885% 67,667%
Conde Lopez, Carmen 226571 PATILLA scos2 MU 68,054% 68,833% 68,500% 67,884% 67,000%
Casado Garcia, Yolanda 236377 ELEGIDA CCI 123530 67,708% “ 68,333% 67,500% 67,500% 67,500%
Vazquez Pérez, Daniela 225518 GUACARENO 67000 [N 67,465% 69,038% 67,885% 67,167% 65,769%
Dominguez Gomez, Alberto 248794 OAS 107174 67,042% n 69,833% 66,833% 66,500% 65,000%
Villasefior Lozano, Nuria 225745 ZAHORI 27013 IS 66,083% 68,000% 65667% 65333% 65333%
Garcia Bugg, Paula 242293 HECHICERA 109073 n 65,946% “ 66,667% 66,346% 65,962% 64,808%
Cafia Montesinos, Natalie 214090 QUILLA 65497 65,903% 67,000% 65946% 65500% 65,166%
Morales Narbona, Rocio 198723 PALMERO 114556 65,314% 67,500% 66,833% 63,846% 63,077%
Astorga, Sofia 247224 MALAMBO 128868 65,160% 68,333% 65385% 65000% 61,923%
Lai, Alessia Elizabeth 256063 ALBERTO 68814 64,917% n 65,833% 65,167% 64,667% 64,000%
del Pozo Jimenez, Carmen 249161 JERGA IV 131139 64,590% [WIMN 65769% 65000% 64,423% 63,167%
Fernandez Cepeda, Manuel 254342 BRUNQUERO 131617 64,333% 64,833% 64,500% 64,333% 63,666%
Castafio Estevez, Rafael 240158 ALMA BARQUILLA 68937 64,080% [N 66,538% 64,667% 63,000% 62,115%
Lépez Joaquin, Ivan 240541 TRANBONETTI 113338 63,933% 65,576% 63,654% 63,500% 63,000%
Boza Flores, Lucia 241936 BARBI 131601 63,833% [N 67,500% 63,666% 62,333% 61,833%
Cano Padilla, Victoria 239237 VERSATIL 118542 63,625% 66,666% 64,500% 64,167% 59,166%
Quintero Muifio, Lola 235375 TALISMAN 131654 63,615% 64,667% 64,333% 63,461% 62,000%
Mc Millan, Sienna Louise 249358 RUBIN 124457 21 63,340% 65,577% 63,833% 62,115% 61,833%
Guerrero Salvador, Fernando 251676 CINGARO 42447 22 63,029% n 65,000% 64,423% 63,654% 59,038%
Lemos Sanchez, Irene 240159 PITINGO 90320 23 62,490% n 64,230% 62,167% 61,833% 61,731%
Lagares Cadaval, Maria 253454 QAS 107174 24 62,116% n 64,333% 63,167% 62,500% 58,462%
Zuleta Casares, Teresa De Jesus 221866 MUNECO 131012 25 61,984% 65,500% 62,667% 60,769% 59,000%
Castro Rodriguez, Natalia 241361 TRIANA CYE 68503 26 61,920% 64,807% 61,333% 60,769% 60,769%
Garcia Barrera, Isabel 236000 NICO CYE 108499 27 61,686% 63,269% 62,500% 61,167% 59,808%
Bodenham, Daniella Kathy 249459 RUBIN 124457 28 61,529% 62,500% 61,500% 61,346% 60,769%
Stevenson, Martina Angelina 249273 CARAMELO 123626 29 61,426% 61,923% 61,615% 61,500% 60,666%
Gamal Castillo, Salma 215075 QUININDE50% 131985 30  61,125% [WRAM 64,000% 62,167% 61,000% 57,333%
Green, Charlie Kate 254613 CARAMELO 123626 31 59,689% n 63,667% 59,500% 58,667% 56,923%
Martin Boza, Lola 253481 JARA 112294 32 58,279% n 59,500% 58,450% 58,000% 57,166%
Diaz Castro, Sofia 232722 BERITA 106460 33 46,971% 64,231% 63,654% 60,000%
Gonzélez Santiago, Alba 161390 FLEQUI 108793 34 33,462% 67,500% 66,346%

Chamorro Villalba, Alejandro 249525 |INDIA 128221 35 32,356% 65,000% 64,423%

Sosa Soria, Dario 210104 LUCERO CHS 130357 36 32,356% 65,576%  63,846%

Aceituno Liebanas, Maria 249227 GUAPA 106459 37 32,211% 64,615% 64,230%

Cruz Abreu, Daniela 255809 LADY SUNSHINE TOUR 24057 38 32,144% 68,077% 60,500%

Krijgsman, Loulou Jolie 239047 TOFFY 128426 39 31,292% 63,500% 61,667%

Correa Copete, Angela de la Cruz 239612 MARQUES 123773 40 30,990% 63,000% 60,961%

Nogales Yariez, Carlota 253489 MANZANARES 107560 41 29,952% 60,577% 59,230%

Hering, India Luna 249914 CARAMELO 123626 42 29,664% 63,077% 55,577%

Minagorri Chavero, Estrella 249046 RESCATADO 128035 43 28,679% 61,833% 52,884%

Krijgsman, Kiki Roos 239045 RUBIN 124457 44 28,250% 59,000% 54,000%

Martinez Gomez, Elena 224171 BLANCANIEVES 127087 45 16,971% 67,884%
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Gonzalez Jimenez, Daniela
Gomez Perez, Andrea
Guzman Callejon, Maria
Rico Ledo, Dulcemia
Cardenas Gomez, Reyes
Carbajal Mencia, Alejandra
Alconchel Cuevas, Alvaro
Huelva Nogales, Amanda
Gomez Laia, Victoria Josefa

Ariza Aguila, Carolina

AP Ponis

Ber Martinez, Sergio

Pefialver Kreder, Margault-Ines
Portillo Redondo, Mari Cruz
Lopez Soler, Diego

Arcas Arenas, Araceli

Mufoz Rico, Maria

de La Torre Ordufia, Celia

Borja Diaz, Carlos

Diaz Castro, Marta

Flores Ruiz, Candido

Navarro Cazorla, Andres
Carrillo Morales, Carla

Blanco Rios, Martina

Schmitz Hegemann, Jackie Jane
Navarro Pifiero, David

Gbémez de Toston Molina, Nadia
Pro Mellado, Zaira

Toro Jimenez, Daniel

Nieblas Becerra, Violeta
Corchero Garcia, Daniela

Lopez Lopez, Daniel

Abascal Negri, Enzo

Soria Caparros, Eloy

Ruiz Jimenez, Soraya

Macias Ruiz, Daniela

Marmol Salas, Alba

Vu Hilly, Albertine

Gonzalez Szarvas, Francisco Antonio
Hering, India Luna

Perez Marin, Macarena

Krijgsman, Kiki Roos
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16,154%
16,106%
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Ramirez Morales, Curro 22779 DAYDREAM 23963 65,607% 66,250% 65,777% 65,300% 65,100%
Martinez Pérez, Pablo 236727 BIENVENIDO MARTINEZPEREZ 130158 63,192% n 64,000% 63,500% 62,857% 62,410%
Rodriguez Mesas, Hugo 253398 POPEYE 107004 59,897% n 61,696% 60,714% 58,786% 58,392%
Martinez Pérez, Pablo 236727 KAROLA 92050 n 15,200% 60,800%
Martinez Lorca, Mario 253413 POPEYE 107004 14,884% 59,536%

Accederan los 20 mejores del ranking a la Final separados en dos grupos de 10 por edad

Promocién 1

Caballo

Jinete

Luque Guerrero, Paula Soledad 230124 ORIENTE XX 124172 68,264% 69,166% 68,472% 67,777% 67,639%
Gunyho, Djesica 227555 OPALO XXIII 130457 67,847% 68,750% 68,056% 68,055% 66,527%
Carnero Moreno, Olga 86404 MARISMENO CYE 118462 67,236% 68,611% 68,333% 66,250% 65,750%
Velazquez Rodriguez, Maria Mercedes 159814 PONGO 106770 n 66,854% n 67,361% 67,361% 66,722% 65,972%
Alanis Molero, Lucia 223927 JUNCO 129184 66,319% n 68,750% 66,805% 65,972% 63,750%
Caldas Montesino, Daniela 241776 GARGAMEL G 10728 NI 66,216% (LI 67,778% 67,639% 65417% 64,028%
Martin Rodriguez, Isabel 224525 ALFARERO XXXVI 107672 65,972% 66,805% 66,666% 65,416% 65,000%
Diez Alonso, Patricia 192019 EDUCADO ETI oss0c WO 65,764% VAN 67,222% 66,389% 66,250% 63,194%
Conde Lopez, Laura 226570 REGATON 106643 “ 65,604% 66,528% 65,833% 65,611% 64,444%
Torres Rodriguez, Biridiana 212108 VINOSA 132145 65492% [N 68,888% 65139% 64,166% 63,775%
Bermudez-Coronel Perez, Coronada 230379 VERSATIL 118542 65,257% n 66,111% 65,833% 64,778% 64,305%
Villasante Guerra, Maria Isabel 223209 MANGUARA 126330 64,757% 67,083% 64,306% 64,166% 63,472%
Morén Paredes, Carlos 235432 MALAGUENO PJLII 123586 64,583% n 66,805% 64,166% 63,750% 63,611%
Martin Boza, Erika 213281 OAS 107174 64,562% [N 65972% 64,583% 63,889% 63,805%
Gonzalez Peraba, Ana Maria 161392 BERITA 106460 64,444% 65,972% 65,694% 63,472% 62,639%
de la Blanca Alonso, Reyes 237026 MALAGUENO PJLII 123586 64,111% 65,972% 64,639% 62,917% 62,917%
Lépez Mariano, Alvaro 200000 DISTINTO 68976 63,958% [N 66,389% 65833% 62,639% 60,972%
Jimenez Calderon, Maria Dolores 249171 ANTIKA JAS 131443 63,820% [N 65278% 64,167% 64,027% 61,806%
Sanchez Gregorio, Francisco 146230 ALBERTO 68814 63,243% 65,972% 62,638% 62,500% 61,861%
Blézquez Cabello, Paula 235242 PRESUMIDA 117988 63,125% [N 66,944% 64,583% 62,500% 58,472%
Garcia Padial, Laura 162287 BERITA 106460 21 62,917% n 64,167% 63,333% 62,778% 61,389%
Ferndndez Serna, Lucia 149807 2 62,778% n 65417% 64,361% 62,916% 57,916%
Romera Montoya, Rocio 239384 CEPEROV 131378 23 62,708% n 64,028% 63,750% 62,083% 60,972%
Carrasco Gémez, Emilia 205161 CARAMELO 120531 24 62,673% MMM 64,444% 64,166% 62,500% 59,583%
Ferrer Vifiolo, Paula 205178 ESCRITOR DE YMASV 126869 25 62,430% 63,194% 63,194% 62,639% 60,694%
Goémez Verdugo, Ricardo 23725 GUSANITO50% 13025 26 61,528% [N 65972% 62,500% 58,889% 58,750%
Vazquez Rubiano, Manuel 221062 LUTI 113182 27 61,507% 62,083% 61,944% 61,583% 60,417%
Aceituno Liebanas, Carmen 249228 BERITA 106460 28 61,111% n 65,138% 63,056% 60,417% 55,833%
Gomez Cabrera, Rocio 231608 GURTEL 131614 29 60,590% “ 62,083% 60,278% 60,139% 59,861%
Jones, Araceli 240294 GITANA 124492 30  58,924% n 60,138% 59,306% 58,472% 57,778%
Van Den Heuvel, Denise 228033 CLOUD DANCING 128373 31 57,986% n 60,694% 58,333% 56,805% 56,111%
Jiménez Gonzalez, Eva Maria 84388 ADVIENTO 117884 32 48,507% 65,278% 65,277% 63,472%

Barrado Perez, Claudia 194771 VIENTO XI 68265 33 48,090% 66,250% 64,166% 61,944%

Cala Campos, Fernando 133093 ENAMORADO 129783 34  47,611% 64,750% 63,750% 61,944%

Paez Agudo, Alejandra 155425 RIOPUDIO-AL-BORAK 128878 35 45,382% 62,917% 59,583% 59,028%

Almansa Beltran, Rocio 140873 ZAHORI 27913 36 44,365% 61,667% 59,403% 56,389%
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Lopez Lerchner, Carolina

Cruz Abreu, Roberto Carlos
Dominguez Maestre, Carmelo
Sanchez Rivera, Carla

Sosa Soria, Samara

Casado Virseda, Javier

Pérez Nunez, Eva

Perez Ortiz, Francisco

Torres Marquez, Rocio
Gutiérrez Riquel, Rocio
Fernandez Gutierrez, Juan Manuel
Pifeiro Ruiz, Nerea

Sanchez Gazapo, Rocio
Gdémez Lorenzo, Paloma
Camacho Gavira, Pedro
Persotzi, Szonja

Duefias Cano, Victoria

Caro Montero, Manuela
GAmez Aparicio, Ana Belén

Morante Sanchez, Lucia

Promocién 2

Jinete

Avila Alba, Tania

Ramos Ruiz, Miriam
Gomez Santana, Natalia
Santana Marcelo, Maria
Morales Narbona, Candela

Aurioles Carralero, Jose

Fernandez Cafiavate, M2 Consolacion

Hurtado de la Hera, Lucia
Romero Tena, Sandra
Giraldez Rubio, Angeles
Jurado Romera, Natalia
Vazquez Lagares, Julio
Martin Moscosio, Nieves
Bugatto Garcia, Alejandra
Navarro Lopez, Sergio
Jiménez Pérez, Paula
Martinez Pérez, Paula
Miras Carrefio, Lucia
Guerrero Guevara, Angela
Escudero Codina, Antonio Jesus
Paz Enriquez, Alonso

Diaz Perea, Paula
Rodriguez Lopez, Manuela

Cid Romero, Alicia
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130577

222083

157726

213369

230515

248217

228497

225375

250707

237641

240538

198663

239828

225045

242456

202825

225732

213797

129829

223374

211037

130429

225224

224118

155261

163473

206508

208627

205815

239031

221800

87154

251005

146943

218811

231609

163769

206153

236916

229668

197222

225311

LUCERO
LADY SUNSHINE TOUR
ZAHORI

ELEGIDA
CARINOSO
CARAMELO
ZAHORI
SANDULCES
SABINA MV
DUENDE

LIBERTO DE LA ROSA
HELENA XXV
PLAYMOVIL
NORTENO IX
FLAMENCO XLVIII
CLOUD DANCING
BERITA
INGENIOSO LXVI
DESEADO CCLXI
COPLA

Caballo

KABUL J

CALIFA CYE
ALFARERO XXXVI
ALFARERO XXXVI
ZEUS DE IBIO
YUNQUE XXIII
EDUCADO ETI
OLIVER AE
PETRUS
HENARES |
CELOSITO
TANQUERAY
FANDI
CATERINA
URGINEA
NEVADO
PRESUMIDA
ZALACAINA JAS
TRIZAGO VDOS
VITAL ALHAMILLA
ADVIENTO
GIRALDILLO |
DIABLA IX
MASAGUA

123786
24057
27913

126882

130356

129831
27913

106792

129482

131535

131615
67365
83252

104121

108535

128373

106460

129306
90121

85821

68390
121132
107672
107672

11446
105957

68896
118714
123367

87922
125210

68483
123155
120119
118240

63026
117988
110717

85682
118319
117884
118275
113365
113451
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10

11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

43,903%
32,396%
31,056%
30,625%
30,069%
29,445%
27,618%
16,146%
15,938%
15,604%
15,417%
15,417%
15,208%
15,070%
14,827%
14,771%
14,618%
14,194%
14,167%
14,167%

68,585%
68,421%
67,204%
67,031%
66,447%
66,415%
66,178%
66,152%
66,151%
65,757%
65,658%
65,428%
65,329%
65,329%
65,004%
64,178%
64,122%
63,092%
61,618%
59,842%
49,474%
48,717%
48,619%
34,309%

7

5

~

5

7
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62,222%
65,277%
62,139%
62,500%
62,222%
60,972%
59,444%
64,583%
63,750%
62,417%
61,669%
61,667%
60,833%
60,278%
59,306%
59,083%
58,472%
56,777%
56,667%
56,666%

70,263%
69,605%
67,763%
69,553%
68,026%
67,500%
69,868%
68,158%
67,500%
69,210%
66,447%
66,842%
66,710%
66,711%
66,316%
65,131%
68,421%
65,395%
63,289%
61,605%
66,710%
67,631%
65,395%
68,947%

58,111%
64,305%
62,083%
60,000%
58,055%
56,806%
51,027%

68,815%
68,289%
67,368%
66,710%
67,763%
66,842%
69,184%
66,316%
67,237%
66,316%
66,447%
65,132%
65,131%
66,447%
66,316%
64,737%
63,553%
64,605%
61,842%
60,658%
66,447%
65,526%
65,395%
68,289%

55,277%

67,763%
67,895%
67,237%
66,184%
66,184%
65,921%
63,421%
65,658%
65,000%
63,816%
65,263%
64,868%
65,000%
64,605%
63,831%
63,816%
63,553%
62,895%
61,342%
60,131%
64,737%
61,710%
63,684%

67,500%
67,894%
66,447%
65,676%
63,816%
65,395%
62,237%
64,474%
64,868%
63,684%
64,473%
64,868%
64,474%
63,552%
63,552%
63,026%
60,960%
59,473%
60,000%
56,974%
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57,237%

Ramirez Morales, Nazaret 205205 VAM NESPERADO 112883 25 32,270% 64,868% 64,211%
Bejarano Garcia, David 194228 PESPUNTE 113424 26 32,204% 66,184% 62,631%
Rodriguez Cantero, Irache 23239 PRESUMIDA 117988 27 31,513% 66,316% 59,737%
Garrido Ruiz, Isabel 133476 LAGUNERO 69167 28  30,954% 63,421%  60,394%
Garcia Gémez, Janette 160537 ALBAHACAXLI 124774 29 26,381% 62,894% 42,631%
Melgar Cordén, Sofia 87424 DE JUAN TR 90811 30  16,447% 65,789%
Diosdado Troncoso, M2 del Rocio 204565 CABRIOLA 120642 31 16,316% 65,263%
Fernandez Pérez, Angela Teresa 239327 CHICUELO IX 26494 32 15,921% 63,684%
Marmol Salas, Lucia 139022 JUNCO CY 128302 33 15,724% 62,895%
Laguillo Marafion, Eugenia 248431 DUENDE CXXXVIIl 91331 34  15,461% 61,842%
Camacho Gaviria, Pedro 239828 MOSQUETERO 85759 35  15,296% 61,184%

Cafavate Torres, Andrea 165967 BACKSTAGE 82912 36 14,309%

Promocién 3

Jinete Caballo

Gavilan Arroyo, Rocio 207412 CHICUELO IX 26494 64,897% [WMCINN 67,353% 65074% 64,000% 63,161%
Janeiro Mejias, Laura 163958 CEA PRIMAVERA 24108 63,309% 64,044% 63,750% 62,941% 62,500%
Goémez Donaire, Clara 200003 TALISMAN 131654 62,197% [N 63237% 62941% 62,316% 60,294%
Cafiamero Sanz, Marta 207280 DAMIANA JC 108160 n 62,041% 63,382% 62,868% 61,103% 60,809%
Mufioz Trujillo, Manuel 238175 QUALITY 117947 58,180% [MLANN 61617% 59,853% 56,691% 54,559%
Vazquez de Guillermo, Nicole 47939 EBANO MB 129502 n 15,313% 61,250%

Sénchez Salazar, Maria 86800 ALMA DOBLON 68895 14,147% 56,588%

Promocién 4

Zuleta Casares, Paloma 145063 ARWEN 49048 65,021% n 65,916% 65,083% 64,667% 64,417%
Jiménez Mesa, Nuria 225069 BATUTEIRO 117711 58,773% [WMLANN 64,083% 57,917% 56,923% 56,167%

Rider 1

Pizarro Pérez, Laura 130428 GIGANT 132142 67,460% n 68,295% 67,909% 67,727% 65,909%
Diaz Cabrera, Maria Esther 198703 CORAZON DE GARALV 132417 66,387% n 67,000% 66,500% 66,023% 66,023%
Luna Moreno Santa Maria, Lola 23732 MARISMENO CYE 118462 65,300% [N 66,500% 65,800% 64,600% 64,300%
Meléndez Duran, Laura Winter 214371 FIDELIO 120600 I 64,800% [N 66,136% 64,600% 64,600% 63,863%
Cano Silvente, Ana 162538  URGINEA 118240 64,425% [N 65600% 64,200% 64,100% 63,800%
Camacho Gavira, Antonio 203176 MOSQUETERO 85750 [N 64,034% 65,000% 64,318% 63,636% 63,182%
Caballero Alvarez, Vanessa 236574 HINIESTA M-G 31,71% 124875 63,652% 64,200% 63,900% 63,409% 63,100%
Rodriguez Olmedo, Maria Del Carmen 249476 CORDOBES owos [N 63,485% 64,886% 64,000% 62,955% 62,100%
Aikas, Katja 226701 |SRAEL 114700 “ 63,484% 64,300% 63,636% 63,100% 62,900%
Huelva Leal, Gloria del Valle 204071 ALMIRANTE CLIX 130262 63,063% [WCIMN 64,205% 63,800% 62,200% 62,045%
Abreu Acosta, Felipe Antonio 253328 VIVALDI (EX-GITANO) 105849 11 62,812% n 65,682% 63,295% 61,704% 60,568%
Gradillas Garcia, Marta 165732 ALTANEROCVI 113891 12 62,712% 64,000% 62,614% 62,300% 61,932%
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Heijnen, Henrica
Figueroa Cros, Joaquin
Navajas Luna, Maria
Justo Higuera, Inmaculada
Moreno Lépez, José
Aijon Hartikainen, Laura
Vera Lechuga, Mayrata
Martinez Quilez, Alfonso
Martos Ara, Ainhoa
Bigia, Maria Cristina
Mufioz Jurado, Adrian
Rivero Sanchez, Irene
Navas Mufioz, Laura

Van Den Berg, Maartje
Gooding, Jemma

Ferro, Gianna Maria
Morata Cruz, Montserrat
Escudero Sanchez, Javier
Céline Caroline Ghislaine, Debonnet
Gutierrez Rivas, Celia
Garcia Bellido, Julia

Sanz Aguasca, Ingrid

Rider 2

Gooding, Sophie Marie
Cuesta Rodriguez, Victor Manuel
Haalahti, Emma

Bigia, Maria Cristina

Pelayo Nogales, Bernardo
Yanguas Giménez, Maria Del Camino
Tudero Monge, Nerea
Gonzalez Novoa, Noelia
Vallejo Acosta, Marta

Ortiz Velasco, Natalia

Millan Romero, Juan Manuel
Thorne, Louisa Emma

de Prado Ruiz, Alejandra
Krauel Agrasot, Carmen
Rocchetti, Rossella

Stolt, Denise

Torralvo Venegas, Miguel
Munoz Jurado, Adrian
Millan Regalado, Carmen
Munoz Almansa, Aurora
Cruz Gonzalez, Maria

Chimeno Dominguez, Celia

252944

148998

234861

236297

87335

254653

165021

86343

162540

223901

80401

225444

79392

249288

139070

132252

85094

250889

252907

225286

235348

246029

198193

230235

212465

223901

216393

235001

234126

224851

213104

253858

130462

253869

212583

87359

82993

249206

34811

80401

139480

161323

130421

162943

BRILLANTE
JUSTICIERO YY
ENCINA

ENCINA
MADRILENO
CHUCHE
NEVADO
ECLIPSE DE ARAGON
URGINEA
PEREGRINO
BUENAS NOCHES ASH
QUANZA
WILLIAM

LAO TSE
MACHETE
GACHO NADALES Il
GALENO XXXV
ORUJO

NEGRO
JARANERO XCllI
PITINGO

SENECA

HARAU DOS CEDROS
LIRICOCAP
FARAON CLXXIX
VIVALDI (EX-GITANO)
PINO

GARGAMEL G
JUSTICIERO YY
YARIS DE LA PARRA
LUCERO LXXXV
FOREIGN MIRACLE
DIABLA IX
CARAMELO
LINCE XX
PRINCIPE CXIII
MILOR
SENORIO-JEM
QUALITY

BUENAS NOCHES ASH
ENRIQUETA
VALEN ESCABEL
DUDOSO
DORADO JCL

130063
118039
119238
119238
131985
131045
128930
112609
118240
118427
115162
25543
68910
129688
130966
131907
126974
129401
130713
130260
90320

132203

120815
130209
130252
105849
131616
110728
118039
104589
108974
20815
113365
130552

113943

123270
10270
117947
115162
118626
119952
106182
109920
6de 17

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

|4 |
| & |
KN
[ ]
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

62,373%
61,326%
60,452%
59,551%
49,250%
48,580%
47,150%
45,800%
32,625%
30,983%
30,725%
30,625%
28,875%
28,450%
16,364%
16,250%
15,750%
15,450%
15,125%
14,350%
13,750%
12,858%

66,735%
65,517%
65,021%
64,650%
64,289%
64,119%
63,786%
63,779%
62,981%
62,766%
61,970%
61,638%
61,494%
61,388%
57,930%
49,068%
31,449%
31,402%
31,276%
29,072%
16,534%
16,061%

)
)

~N vl

vl

63,900%
64,091%
63,200%
66,100%
68,182%
65,909%
63,800%
61,600%
67,500%
62,341%
62,200%
62,045%
58,600%
57,900%
65,455%
65,000%
63,000%
61,800%
60,500%
57,400%
55,000%
51,432%

68,304%
67,386%
67,053%
66,364%
65,909%
66,932%
64,772%
64,545%
64,318%
64,017%
62,727%
62,879%
63,750%
62,142%
61,022%
65,636%
63,409%
64,318%
62,833%
59,924%
66,136%
64,242%

62,300%
62,614%
60,909%
60,114%
65,568%
65,909%
63,300%
61,600%
63,000%
61,591%
60,700%
60,455%
56,900%
55,900%

66,591%
66,818%
65,909%
64,432%
64,432%
65,227%
64,659%
63,864%
64,015%
62,955%
62,273%
62,386%
62,727%
62,121%
58,182%
65,379%
62,386%
61,288%
62,272%
56,363%

61,700%
60,700%
59,000%
56,390%
63,250%
62,500%
61,500%
60,000%

66,477%
64,545%
63,863%
64,242%
64,318%
63,560%
63,894%
63,750%
63,636%
62,954%
61,894%
60,982%
60,182%
61,060%
56,303%
65,257%

61,591%
57,900%
58,700%
55,600%

65,568%
63,318%
63,257%
63,560%
62,497%
60,757%
61,818%
62,955%
59,954%
61,136%
60,985%
60,303%
59,318%
60,227%
56,212%
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Fritz Naughton, Bianca 229161 FLORIS 119916 23 15,833%
Martinez Pedraza, Angel 229200 WEST WING 83138 24 15,398%
Morata Cruz, Montserrat 85094 GALENO XXXV 126974 25 15,303%
Roberto Bruce, Alex 156237 GITANO LIII 118382 26 12,992%

Rider 3

63,333%
61,591%
61,212%
51,969%

Caballo

Richarte Sirvent, Victor Manuel 223587 OPALO XXVII 129676 66,332% 67,407% 67,222% 67,129% 63,569%
Gutiérrez Nogales, Florencio 85109 FAMOSO DE REBUJENA 86512 65,046% n 67,315% 65,185% 64,074% 63,611%
Delgado Torrado, Lucia 151628 FABULOSO DE SR 123566 64,861% [N 67,152% 66,574% 63,426% 62,292%
Garcia Vargas, José Luis 194769 INDIA DE LUC 130721 n 63,359% n 64,870% 63,750% 63,703% 61,111%
Sanchez Vizcaino, Ricardo 212472 TARANTO 117592 63,189% [N 66,389% 65185% 62,639% 58,542%
Marshall, Sarah Jane 157859 MANZANILLO FSR 125378 (NI 63,021% (MMM 63,704% 63518% 63,125% 61,736%
Barrantes Olivares, Pilar 194125 PALANCAR I 106594 62,832% [N 63264% 63203% 62,639% 62,222%
Orsing Nilsson, Karin 198966 CONDESA | 91088 “ 62,131% n 64,236% 62,916% 61,000% 60,370%
Vaguero Matarin, Paula 84971 DOLAR sac2 [N 61,452% (VAN 63938% 61,389% 61313% 59,167%
Fau de Casajuana Alarcon, M2 Eugenia 84445 VALEN CANTOR 89758 61,023% [ILINN 65188% 60,125% 59,750% 59,028%
Gooding, Jemma 139070 MACHETE 130966 11 49,005% 67,130% 64,444% 64,444%

Cid Perez, Borja 198714 CARABOBENO ANCLA 117283 12 33,357% 66,852% 66,574%

de Toro Delgado, Lourdes 1030  GALENO XXXV 126974 13 30,726% 61,792% 61,111%

Beglik, Viktorija 247431 EZOTICO 127244 14 15,868% 63,472%

Mcintosh, Laura 235501 BIENVENIDO LVII 119123 15  15,729% 62,917%

Fritz Naughton, Bianca 229161 FLORIS 119916 16 15,382% 61,528%

Salas Salguero, Enrique 218058 GUADIAMAR 132239 17 15,116% 60,463%

Singer Mcmillan, Annette 217141 GATSBY 106077 18 14,809% 59,236%

Ponis A

Jinete Caballo
Marmol Salas, Alba 229140 BAYO GRANDE 130227 64,884% [N 68,000% 66,000% 64,107% 61,428%
Visquert Rodriguez, Carla 250250 BLACJ LABEL 110482 17,455% 69,821%
Bellon Tercero, Paloma 147517 FAMOSO DE VILA 123304 16,793% 67,173%
Rodriguez Mesas, Hugo 253398 POPEYE 107004 n 14,598% 58,392%

Ponis B

Caballo
Antén Sanchez, Ménica 191706 PINGO (EX DIAMANTE) 114170 65,403% 67,576% 65,750% 64,333% 63,951%
Espinosa Chiraussel, Denise 147484 DESPINA JUNCAL 118853 64,335% 65,833% 65,758% 63,500% 62,250%
Gonzélez Santiago, Alba 161390 MIA 120202 63,805% AN 65985% 64,773% 64,545% 59,916%
Torres Martinez, Aroa 227483 MIA 120202 n 63,032% n 64,621% 63,863% 62,727% 60,916%
Mdrmol Salas, Lucia 139022 SPRING STAR'SSPITFIRE 83891 17,813% 71,250%
Sierra Bonal, Maria 200818 FAMOSO DE VILA 123304 [II 16,688% 66,750%

7 de 17



Email para notificar error u omisién: info@viveladoma.com Actual.l 07/11 21:18

Ranking IV Copa Andalucia

Reclamaciones al Ranking hasta jueves 8-nov a las 11:59h: info@viveladoma.com

Ponis C

123650 65,604% 66,207% 65,776% 65,345% 65,086%
130230 63,496% 64,138% 63726% 63,620% 62,500%
120937 16,196% 64,782%

197228 CHICUELO
249906 BE HAPPY
212931 ROBESPIERRE

Gonzalez Medina, Juan
Moreno Rubio, Africa

Vazquez Mingorance, Adrian

Caballos 4 anos

Jinete

Caballo

Cid Perez, Borja 198714 BLACK DANCE 127752 77,250% [BCINN 82,200% 76,000% 75800% 75,000%
Orives Porras, Antonio 3758  AGORA YET 128320 75,050% 75,800% 75,200% 75,200% 74,000%
Torres Gaspar, Adolfo 212473 FIRSTNYENYA 128654 74,250% [ 77,000% 74,600% 73,200% 72,200%
Ramirez Torres, Diego Luis 16759 TANGO DEBUEVER 127215 (MMM 73,600% 76,000% 73,600% 72,400% 72,400%
Ber Navarro, Sandra 73929 BOHEMIA DE YMAS 129049 72,000% - 75,800% 75,600% 68,400% 68,200%
Escobar Benavides, Pablo 84202 BRIOSADEYMAS 128525 [N 71,850% [MCINN 75,600% 72,800% 70,400% 68,600%
Pichardo Suarez, Rebeca 52147 LADY GREEDY 129483 71,550% (WML 73,400% 72,400% 70,600% 69,800%
Vazquez Ruiz, Ana 85096 MANZANARES SAL 128834 n 68,375% n 72,200% 67,800% 67,600% 65,900%
Rodriguez Martinez, Francisco 86377 HERA DE GUESOL 128963 [INCIN 68,350% |G 70,200% 69,800% 67,200% 66,200%
Rodriguez Martinez, Francisco 86377 ALTAIR FFP 128964 67,450% 71,000% 70,000% 65,000% 63,800%
Lozano Pérez, Radil 43291 1J0JO 120006 11 66,350% [MLANN 68,200% 68,000% 66,400% 62,800%
Torralvo Venegas, Miguel 34811 PAMPEROXXXII 130754 12 63,525% n 67,400% 63,800% 63,200% 59,700%
Andersch, Susanne 194762 BANDUENDO 6532 13 54,150% 74,200% 72,200% 70,200%
Moscoso Barragan, Jose Manuel 231411 JANTO LA DONAIRA 130502 14 54,050% 73,800% 71,400% 71,000%

Goémez Ruiz, Javier 215371 DEDALO 128528 15  53,200% 73,200% 70,600% 69,000%

Martos Lobato, Esperanza 15653 MARENGO 127750 16 51,850% 76,200% 66,400% 64,800%

Garcia Conseco, Eduardo 252035 TALIBAN CORA 130687 17  51,500% 72,000% 70,000% 64,000%

Sanchez Romero, Ivan Manuel 218554 FLAMENCOSBIl 131133 18  51,400% 73,600% 70,200% 61,800%

Yafiez Azuaga, Beatriz 21534 JASMIM DEETS 129381 19 50,950% 74,000% 66,000% 63,800%
Thoennessen, Felicitas Anna Chris 92219 TERRI Il 130829 20 49,400% 68,000% 65,200% 64,400%

Roman Valderas, Daniel 229556 DAVID LUIZ 12822 21 48,300% 67,400% 63,000% 62,800%
Carrasco Alpresa, Rafael 160219 JALEADOR DE TORRES 128055 22 48,150% 66,600% 63,400% 62,600%
Martinez Rivero, José Maria 18585 HARD ROCK 129780 23 38,050% 76,600%  75,600%

Heredia Mufioz, Rafael Adridn 16838  JUPITER DE ENCINASOLA 128800 24 36,850% 73,800% 73,600%

Cruz Rodriguez, Roberto Carlos 69506 SELSINGER 130004 25  36,500% 73,800%  72,200%

Crespin Lépez, Antonio José 228279 ZEUS YET 132116 26 36,050% 74,000% 70,200%

Gil Ortiz, Francisco 9 NAZARETHKP 12950 27  35,700% 72,200% 70,600%

Alanis Camero, Juan Carlos 163571 BRUTUS DE ADRIANO 129460 28 35,600% 72,400% 70,000%

Anaya Montafiez, Jazmin 17641 JUSTICIEROOC 131838 29  35,350% 72,800%  68,600%

Serrano Monge, Esperanza 76108 JOSEFA DE ENCINASOLA 128798 30 35,200% 72,000% 68,800%

Montes Montoro, M2 del Carmen 16163 RUMBERO CAD 131729 31  34,900% 70,200%  69,400%

Guisado Lépez, Joaquin 215593 FANDANGUERO XXIII 128521 32 34,750% 71,000% 68,000%

Tristan Moreno, Rocio 358 COSTALEROXXV 129541 33 34,400% 69,400% 68,200%

Salado Martinez, Francisco 15601 NOSTALGICOSP 127343 34  34,100% 71,200%  65,200%

Castillejo Calé, Ivan 141360 YERMO MG Il 131350 35  34,050% 69,000%  67,200%

Marin Risco, David 78210 ALCOYANA 131143 36  33,750% 68,200%  66,800%
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Garcia Palma, Guillermo 2044 NR FUNCIONARIO 125575 37 33,650% 69,400%  65,200%
Vazquez Quintero, Antonio José 212744 INESPERADO DE RUIZ 128807 38 33,500% 67,800% 66,200%
Castillejo Calé, lvan 141360 PALOMO XIV 131349 39 33,350% 67,000% 66,400%
Cabrera Silva, Manuel 233492 JEQUE DE TORRES 128056 40 32,750% 66,200% 64,800%
Arenas Esperanza, Juan José 19047 OXIDO AM 129500 41 32,450% 65,600% 64,200%
de Castro Gomez-Serranillos, David 36540 GAME OF THRONES 131842 42 19,900% 79,600%

Gil Ortiz, Francisco 9  VELEROW 129731 43 19,750%
de Castro Gomez-Serranillos, David 36540 QUIDAM ROYAL 131841 44 19,500%
Culsan Pérez, Maria 81461 JOIO 131717 45 19,050%
Robinson, Joanna Gia Kristiina 250747 ZECCHINO P 128708 46 18,700%
Expésito Santiso, Alfonso 32876 KARABELLA 131920 47 18,600%
Verdejo Pérez, Antonio 16902 YUKA DE RAMOS 12979 48 18,200%
Andersen, Asbjorg 250812 DON CARLO 130941 49 17,950%

de Paula Barragan Larios, Francisco 85163 DOUBLE OR NOTHING 132573 50 17,850%

79,000%
78,000%
76,200%
74,800%
74,400%
72,800%
71,800%
71,400%
GAémez Morcuende, Mario 17557 CONTONEO DE RAMOS 128956 50 17,850% 71,400%
Ordofiez Muinoz, Manuel Ernesto 74915 DON SANDRO HSM 128096 52 17,800%
Cid Romero, Bruno 155286 JUSTICIERO DA FOZ 131720 52 17,800%
Cortazar Pérez, Juan Manuel 18850 CAPITANA GN 132556 54 17,550%
Gdémez Morcuende, Mario 17557 MOGAMBO ER 130254 55 17,200%
Cruz Rodriguez, Roberto Carlos 69506 SANSIBAR 130903 55 17,200%
Egea Lopez, José Miguel 2311 SIR VIKING 127875 57 17,000%
Espinosa Tejada, Pedro 157618 ZALAMERO CXI 131737 58 16,800%
Reguera Florido, Rafael 60518 GALLARETO VII 129542 59 16,650%
Heredia Mufioz, Rafael Adrian 16838 JANDA DE ENCINSOLA 128799 60 16,600%
Gavilan Moya, Moisés 593 XM CUPIDO 129068 61 16,400%
Ruiz Gonzalez, José Francisco 13785 ZARCO CUMBRE 69477 61 16,400%
Fernandez Alvarez, Héctor 152902 GOLOSO JF IlI 131247 63 16,300%
Carrillo Garcia, Isabel 162481 FARAON CCCLXXX 128581 64 16,250%
Gdémez Ruiz, Javier 215371 OSADO CALDERO 128529 64 16,250%
Guisado Lépez, Joaquin 215593  FIGARO XXVII 128520 66 16,100%
Marquez Muioz, Cristina 18348 DANIRA 131822 67 15,750%
de la Fuente Alvarez, César 12871  FUTURE CUP 128943 68 15,600%
Jiménez Cruz, Pablo 142084 MALAGUENO FSR 131044 69 15,550%
Marquez Mufioz, Cristina 18848 OPORTO SOTO GIL 131821 70 14,000%
Jiménez Galan, lvan 92146 CAMARERO NADALES 128186 NC no3CDT
Garrido Ramirez, Raul 59034 CAMPERO OH 129650 NC no3CDT
Roman Valderas, Daniel 229556  BRUMO I 127039 NC no3CDT
Nogales Rodriguez, Antonio 215345 DEL TIBIO CICLON 128578 NC no3CDT

71,200%
71,200%
70,200%
68,800%
68,800%
68,000%
67,200%
66,600%
66,400%
65,600%
65,600%
65,200%
65,000%
65,000%
64,400%
63,000%
62,400%
62,200%
56,000%
71,000% 69,400% 69,000% 68,800%
71,600% 70,800% 67,000% 64,800%
68,400% 68,200% 67,800% 66,000%

76,600% 73,600% 72,200% 69,600%

Caballos 5 anos

Jinete Caballo
Garcia Dominguez, Luis Carlos 41057 TRUCO 123692 76,900% 77,600% 77,600% 76,400% 76,000%
Marquez Mufioz, Susana 18584 TOSCANO SG 131343 72,100% 74,600% 73,400% 71,200% 69,200%
Naughton, Jane Ann 15551 IGOR B 131973 72,000% 75,000% 71,400% 71,000% 70,600%
Arnaiz Martin, Arturo 82331 ANDALUZA 129276 n 71,200% 72,400% 71,800% 70,400% 70,200%
Alanis Camero, Juan Carlos 163571 DARTANAN 129312 70,700% [N 72,400% 72,000% 70,200% 68,200%
Membrilla Pérez, Alejandro 87809 MAKARENO 124032 n 70,500% n 76,200% 75,200% 68,800% 61,800%
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Rodriguez Martinez, Francisco 86377 VALEN GARANTE 123993 69,550% 71,200% 71,200% 68,200% 67,600%
del Olmo Chillon, José Pedro 45411 MEXICANO XVII 45010 n 68,600% 71,400% 69,400% 68,800% 64,800%
de Lucas Cantero, Marta 84546 ZULEMA 122535 [MCIN 63,400% [N 65,800% 65600% 63,200% 59,000%
Ordéfiez Redondo, Emilio 16169 ALBA CB 123422 53,950% 72,600% 72,400% 70,800%
Andersen, Asbjorg 250812 FER MAGISTRAL 128718 11 51,300% 70,800% 69,800% 64,600%

Cortazar Pérez, Juan Manuel 18850 SERON 122467 12 50,900% 69,600% 68,400% 65,600%

Gil Ortiz, Francisco 9 MONTREALKP 120048 13  37,450% 76,600%  73,200%

Montes Montoro, M2 del Carmen 16163 |IMEDIATO 130223 14 37,000% 75,800% 72,200%

Verdejo Pérez, Antonio 16902 BANDOLERO DE RAMOS 129797 15 34,850% 70,800% 68,600%

Rodriguez Garcia, José Carlos 73528 ISIS 129883 16 34,700% 69,800% 69,000%

Rodriguez Gonzalez, Manuel 16762 INCRIVEL 128124 17 34,650% 70,800% 67,800%

Vazquez Quintero, Antonio José 212744 ANTIGUO CB 131344 18 34,350% 69,800% 67,600%

Sénchez del Barco, Alejandro 77404 CANTORA DE INDALO 124291 19 34,300% 69,000% 68,200%

Ortiz Alcala-Zamora, Rafael 15789  ALCALDE DE TORRELUNA 131556 20 34,050% 71,400% 64,800%

Moreno Valle, Jose Antonio 248975 HECHICERAYEC 130567 21  31,150% 64,800%  59,800%

Espada Gonzalez, Laura 81503 ALEGRE NADALES Il 121580 22 30,725% 62,200% 60,700%

Gil Ortiz, Francisco 9  MILANO KP 12357 23 19,000% 76,000%

Soto Rosado, Rafael 141240 IMPORTANTE Il 123742 24  18,900% 75,600%

Garcia Dominguez, Luis Carlos 41057 TROCHO 132155 25 18,850% 75,400%

Martinez Rivero, José Maria 18586 FIRST TIME 131976 26 18,500% 74,000%

Garcia Ledn, Francisco David 16726 MOZART EC 122565 27 18,350% 73,400%

Garcia Mufioz, Maria 85339 FARAH DIBA 123518 28 18,000% 72,000%

Duran Vicens, Cristina 70025 DICHOSO HGF 12963 29  17,900% 71,600%

Nogales Rodriguez, Antonio 215345 |-TUIN 123595 30 17,850% 71,400%

Vivancos Cervantes, Antonio 59435 FRASCATI F 129771 31 17,800% 71,200%

Guerrero Frias, Pilar 85643 COVER GIRL 131310 32 17,700% 70,800%

Pelling, Anthony Lewis 17662 UNIFORMADO CANDAU 126341 32 17,700% 70,800%

Gdémez Morcuende, Mario 17557 TURRONERO IX 128753 34 17,650% 70,600%

Alvarez Fernandez, José Jesds 52104 ERITEO MAR 120041 35  17,550% 70,200%

Gavilan Moya, Moisés 593  BRISA DMR 123696 36 17,500% 70,000%

Cortazar Pérez, Juan Manuel 18850 AUDITOR GN 132557 37 16,800% 67,200%

Soriano Valor, Julia 18141 |NDRA 124289 38 16,700% 66,800%

Winsents, Verénica 17668 ER JULIANO 130805 39 16,600% 66,400%

Rodriguez Garcia, José Carlos 73528 INEDITO DO QUINTAL 126271 40 15,900% 63,600%

Lépez Alonso, Alvaro 160261 ISMAK 131108 41 15,850% 63,400%

Cortes Akerman, Teresa 14390 LOLO AM I 123383 NC no3CDT n 70,800% 70,400% 68,400% 65,400%

Caballos 6 anos

Jinete Caballo
Garcia Dominguez, Luis Carlos 41057 TWILIGHT COR 119483 74,20% 75,200% 74,600% 74,000% 73,000%
Ortiz Carpintero, Maria Teresa 3013 DESEADA 123469 73,45% 75,200% 74,000% 73,800% 70,800%
Ortiz Carpintero, Maria Teresa 3013 CHULITO IV 126158 73,25% 75,400% 74,800% 71,600% 71,200%
Mingorance Montes, Natalia 221399 DANTE 122230 n 70,75% 74,200% 71,000% 69,000% 68,800%
Vazquez Quintero, Antonio José 212744 SUN CITY GAL 121259 52,00% 71,600% 68,400% 68,000%
Bobis Rueda, Maria de la Sierra 49090 QUERUBIN DE PALOJO 126285 n 51,85% 73,800% 67,400% 66,200%
del Olmo Chillon, José Pedro 45411 GRACIOSAJAP 124474 49,80% 69,000% 66,000% 64,200%
Gutiérrez Vargas, Antonio 18690 FIGARO XXVI 120156 n 48,25% 69,000% 63,200% 60,800%
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Llopis Palacios, Daniel

Garcia Mena, José Antonio
Andersen, Asbjorg

Munoz Diaz, Juan Manuel
Ortiz Alcala-Zamora, Rafael
Romero Herrera, Carlos Javier
Garcia Mena, José Antonio
Carnerero Morente, Maria
Vézquez Quintero, Antonio José
Vivancos Cervantes, Antonio
Soto Sanchez, Luis

Higuera Carmona, Javier
Robinson, Joanna Gia Kristiina
Nieto Benavides, Carlos
Camps Soler, Sonia

Soto Rosado, Rafael

Tocino Rodriguez, Julia
Cortazar Pérez, Juan Manuel
Aragoén Ruiz, Jesus

Fernandez Toledo, Andrea
Rodriguez Garcia, José Carlos
Vazquez Aparcero, David
Feria Vaz, Gregorio

Zapata Afan, Alejandra

Rlevin

Jinete

Torres Morales, Ignacio
Galera Oller, Mercedes
Vasilenko Grynko, Anastasia
Andrés Diaz, Blanca
Fernadndez Simén, Irene
Ferrer Vifiolo, Paula
Fernadndez Simén, Araceli
Andrade Ledesma, Rodrigo
Pacheco Garcia, Maria
Pacheco Garcia, Maria
Caro Montero, Manuela
Moruno Fragoso, Carla
Pifiero Gil, Daniela

Paz Enrique, Alonso

Alfaro Pérez, Maika
Zakhrabekova, Agata

Paez Agudo, Alejandra

del Pozo Jimenez, Carmen
Mena-Bernal Ruiz, Carmen

Burgas de Brioude Camacho, Eugenia

59967

3208

250812

1421

15789

255657

3208

220384

212744

59435

215520

15490

250747

6564

195071

141240

190682

18850

18535

226972

73528

92038

16720

81091

219169

199075

190099

131737

208897

205178

210931

237512

152046

152046

202825

255244

197913

236916

251713

226639

155425

249161

240070

194161

GRAJITO MAZ 111
DISARONO
LAGOTEK

GUAPO AM I
TENTAERO TORRELUNA
BOLERO CCCX
HIP BY JONHSON 27
SHADOW
HUDSON M
FINAL CHANCE
RIO DUERO
FULVIUS

FRED THE RED
ORLO

ULISES YEF
BELLEROFONTE GLR
ARMONIOSO JF IV
DESTACAO
VICTORIOSO L
QUATERDOLL DG
HOUDINI

HOT PLUS
LEYENDA

BEN CANASTERO

Caballo

VELERO

CAPITAN

LORD WESLEY
DELFINIUNS G
TARANTO
POKEMON
TARANTO

DOS ALAMOS
SAN VIGILIO

MC LEAREN
INGENIOSO LXVI
ENEAS DE VITORES
PITUFO

AQUILES

SUPER G
MINIKIBUS
RIOPUDIO-AL-BORAK
JERGA IV
ADUANERO VI
GOVA DI FERRARI

128972 n 43,80%

129537
117989
112437
131557
131629
120050
115965
119921
129877
130912
120602
128706
120794
129432
125743
130940
116756
131095
130960
123562
129488
119597

120334

128880
84727
128265
83140
69701
21022
69701
128722
113247
119124
129306
131317
106151
130073
129514
123659
128878
131139
26842
125643
11de17

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
NC
NC
NC

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
NC
NC

37,20%
36,85%
34,88%
33,65%
33,35%
20,15%
19,45%
19,40%
19,15%
18,60%
18,20%
17,75%
17,20%
17,20%
17,10%
17,05%
17,00%
16,40%
16,30%
15,70%
no3CDT
no3CDT
no3CDT

67,559%
66,566%
65,543%
65,062%
64,532%
64,186%
62,289%
49,892%
32,917%
32,030%
31,310%
30,900%
16,694%
16,563%
16,488%
15,780%
15,726%
13,717%
no3CDT
no3CDT

| 6 |
| 6 |

60,600%
76,600%
75,200%
73,000%
70,000%
69,400%
80,600%
77,800%
77,600%
76,600%
74,400%
72,800%
71,000%
68,800%
68,800%
68,400%
68,200%
68,000%
65,600%
65,200%
62,800%
74,800%
70,400%
69,600%

68,971%
66,935%
66,176%
67,721%
66,371%
65,294%
62,742%
68,333%
66,935%
65,107%
62,822%
62,365%
66,774%
66,250%
65,952%
63,118%
62,903%
54,868%
68,602%
66,209%

58,400%
72,200%
72,200%
66,500%
64,600%
64,000%

74,200%
70,200%
68,600%

67,984%
66,831%
66,048%
65,080%
65,080%
64,597%
62,500%
66,021%
64,731%
63,011%
62,419%
61,236%

68,602%
64,677%

56,200%

71,000%
67,600%
66,600%

66,666%
66,693%
65,645%
63,897%
64,338%
63,951%
62,059%
65,215%

67,312%
63,817%

71,000%
62,800%
55,200%

66,613%
65,806%
64,301%
63,549%
62,338%
62,903%
61,854%

67,177%
63,645%
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Infantil

Jinete

Martin Rivera, Maria Araceli

Morales Garcia De Veas, Cristina

Martinez Muriel, Pablo
Marmol Salas, Lucia
Rodriguez Esquiliche, José Luis
Buzon Vela, Victoriano
Gavilan Arroyo, Ana

Macias Gonzalez, Paula
Caceres Romero, Maria
Sanchez Salazar, Iciar
Gonzalez Medina, Juan
Osborne Clapés, Natalia
Elizabeth Whitton, Constance
Calderdn Alvarez, Natalia
Varon Varon, Mariana
Barranco Bernal, Lucia

Varon Varon, Mariana

Caro Clapés, Alejandra
Martinez Ortiz, Soledad M2
Luque Alvarez, Pablo
Fernandez Ortega, Julia
Barbera Valladares, Estela
Fernandez Ortega, Julia

de Miguel Borreguero, Elena
Barcon Ruiz de Erentxun, Ane
Hernandez Sanchez, Claudia
Reyes Lopez, Carmen

Pérez Fernandez, Thelma
Bellon Tercero, Paloma
Vargas Martin, Alejandro
Laporte Moreno, Alba

Reyes Moreno, Lucia

Melgar Cordon, Sofia

Juvenil O*

Jinete

Zulueta Sainz, José Joaquin

Garcia-Gullon Dominguez, Fatima

Lépez Roldan, Francisco Javier
Caceres Ramos, Leticia

Aurioles Carralero, Nuria

Caballo

86925 SHOWMAN

TIO CHARLY JC
JALISCO

UNIQUE

OH FIGURA
MAGARI

GALA DE FRAILE
GITANILLO CALDERO Il
NICO CYE

COCO XII

KARIN

DANCING STAR
ALEX

CEA AUSENTE
HENARES |
FLAMANTE RG
ENSUENO XVI
PEPITO COLOLO
PRINCE ALHAMILLA
AR ARANO
FORJADOR XVIlI
WISEGUY

LIMON IX

SHIRO

VENCEDORA LA CAMPANA
BAHIDA DE COCO
GAVILAN

238753 FERRARI VERMAN
228872 MORA

ESPARTEL IlI
CADES F DOS

DE JUAN TR

208639

204670

139022

146660

221995

198180

152707

223108

86801

197228

154524

224303

130024

215517

229932

215517

154523

209858

231633

252604

196442

252604

196921

193505

203321

82198

83318

87367

255365

Caballo

78959 YOLO GR I
DOLITTLE 17
BINI LOUISE
WILCON

NAVIERO DE NADALES

78986

162872

218000

166539

123527

105138

105665

114454

106665

121301

52830

108499

128997

112271

126189

88865

66676

87922

127216

88008

91467

128853

120994

83125

122479

91827

71371

120384

122469

127768

48513

118320

119048

124455

90811

121879

20750

69385

117799

|4 |
| & |
KN
[ ]
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
NC

[ ]
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70,216%
68,805%
67,668%
66,854%
66,796%
66,429%
66,210%
66,000%
65,331%
64,655%
64,621%
63,533%
62,445%
49,679%
49,288%
48,966%
47,659%
44,338%
43,702%
31,012%
30,599%
29,923%
28,958%
16,362%
16,138%
15,865%
15,096%
14,976%
14,710%
14,399%
14,311%
14,247%
no3CDT

67,806%
67,776%
67,403%
67,067%
66,974%

10

)
)

11

vl

5

| 6 |
8 |

71,730%
69,643%
69,038%
67,884%
68,846%
68,839%
69,711%
66,634%
66,518%
66,057%
65,750%
64,808%
62,884%
66,730%
66,961%
68,942%
65,590%
61,987%
59,615%
62,700%
63,035%
59,981%
60,128%
65,448%
64,551%
63,461%
60,384%
59,904%
58,839%
57,596%
57,243%
56,987%
69,102%

70,865%
68,846%
67,742%
69,615%
68,077%

71,634%
68,942%
68,365%
67,768%
66,730%
66,518%
65,384%
66,518%
66,346%
65,089%
65,268%
63,525%
62,767%
66,696%
66,410%
64,038%
63,173%
58,058%
58,654%
61,346%
59,359%
59,711%
55,705%

66,730%

67,403%
67,661%
67,596%
67,212%
67,884%

69,711%
68,654%
66,923%
66,859%
65,982%
65,357%
64,936%
65,942%
65,865%
64,373%
64,519%
63,365%
62,589%
65,288%
63,782%
62,885%
61,872%
57,308%
56,538%

64,500%

66,613%
67,419%
67,419%
66,442%
66,371%

67,788%
67,980%
66,346%
64,904%
65,625%
65,000%
64,808%
64,904%
62,596%
63,099%
62,948%
62,435%
61,538%

62,115%

66,344%
67,177%
66,855%
65,000%
65,564%
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Alonso Galera, Maria del Carmen
Schantz, Cecilie Fjord

Escriche Borrallo, Carlota
Rodriguez Pérez, Esperanza
Moreno Castillo, Isabel Maria
Caraballo Gonzalez, Eladio
Gavilan Arroyo, Rocio
Kaddoura, Shakira

Losilla Lopez, Agustin Enrique
Vazquez Vera, Francisco Javier
Llamas Sainz-Pardo, Alejandra
Carrion Hernandez, Javier
Véazquez de Guillermo, Nicole
Martinez Martinez, Adrian
Gomez Garcia, Elena

Losilla Lopez, Agustin Enrique

Santana Toscano, Elena

Juvenil

Martinez Martinez, Adrian

Hernandez Ramos, Maria del Mar

Ber Martinez, Laura

Morales Garcia de Veas, J. Adrian

Munoz Roldan, Clara

Gomez Garcia, Elena
Dikhooff, Eloisa

Garcia Cruz, Ainoa

Vaca Pérez, Yolanda
Maldonado Lépez, Alba
Martinez Martinez, Patricia
Dikhooff, Eloisa

Lillo Durén, Blanca

Barranco Bernal, Lucia
Villanueva Guillén, Aimudena
Fritzell, Alva

Montesinos Morales, Alberto
Garcia Garrido, Agustin

Bech Salvatella, Maria
Moreno Palomo, José Carlos
Ballesteros Chica, Carmen
Garcia Vargas Fernandez, Lucia
Valdueza Arrinda, Olatz
Villaescusa Bueno, Marta
Martin Pérez, Fco. Javier
Varona Mufioz, Sofia

Benitez Fernandez, Maria José

83499

211703

161346

135539

216335

84014

207412

154403

215678

146423

228604

228776

47939

224813

129839

215678

152903

224813

151601

79341

82625

162956

129839

132011

165483

209752

146493

191735

132011

95258

229932

149432

197593

150434

87768

167302

37280

84339

132742

219722

212038

239497

219726

202212

ROMERO AZORES 104117 n 65,692%

RECTOR EC
MAGARI

LUNA

DON VISTO
VALEN FRISA
GALA DE FRAILE
DON JOHN 111
MORA
VENTOLERA JV
VALENCIANO XXXVII
HABILIDOSO XXIV
EBANO MB
BENTLY
COMPANERO
PRINCE ALHAMILLA
CHARLY

BENTLY
ROSMARINUS
URSIS

LORD BYRON
NINA DE LA LUNA
HURACAN
GRENTINA
ALTARIO
CELOSITO
FARAON
FIEDERGLANZ
KUKILEIN

DOLCE VITA
FLAMANTE RG
SARINO

ZIRKON MANHATTAN
CORNELIS

DON CHICO
DANESA SELECTION
WORLDLY&apos;S SON N
NERITZ
EUCALYPTUS JEREZ
CAYENNE
RIOPUDIO-FRADIN
LIO

LLORER

BRANDY

124177

106665

120491

123906

119315

121301

126738

118320

112683

68468

119671

129502

123998

114982

128853

125312

123998

69493

91713

110634

107720

113673

132058

109076

125210

69387

84256

127712

87092

127216

113469

112592

104145

89212

52385

55829

127746

123533

130807

117001

124098

117865

26904

7

10

11
15
12
13
14
16
17
18
19

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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63,332%
62,669%
62,327%
60,851%
60,529%
32,157%
45,488%
44,657%
44,464%
30,243%
30,157%
29,331%
17,043%
16,129%
15,817%
14,694%

67,429%
66,372%
65,997%
65,822%
64,884%
63,246%
62,952%
62,707%
62,689%
62,396%
50,656%
49,053%
33,472%
32,831%
31,793%
31,389%
30,682%
16,806%
16,591%
16,174%
16,011%
15,814%
15,707%
15,682%
15,284%
14,951%
14,283%

7

5

66,855%
63,816%
64,519%
64,135%
63,077%
62,019%
68,387%
62,742%
60,806%
60,403%
61,451%
60,403%
62,179%
68,172%
64,516%
63,269%
58,774%

68,871%
68,467%
67,132%
66,397%
67,338%
66,166%
64,044%
65,322%
63,333%
64,109%
69,343%
67,727%
67,121%
67,500%
64,646%
68,181%
62,575%
67,222%
66,363%
64,697%
64,044%
63,257%
62,828%
62,727%
61,136%
59,803%
57,130%

66,154%
63,468%
63,269%
62,692%
60,384%
60,481%
60,242%
59,904%
59,274%
59,354%
59,522%
60,225%
55,145%

68,172%
66,565%
66,613%
65,985%
65,151%
65,303%
63,485%
62,553%
63,181%
63,788%
67,979%
65,530%
66,768%
63,824%
62,525%
57,374%
60,151%

65,484%
63,145%
62,984%
61,442%
60,129%
60,192%

59,306%
58,548%
58,097%

66,985%
65,985%
65,303%
65,833%
63,636%
62,197%
62,368%
61,894%
62,197%
61,612%
65,303%
62,954%

64,274%
62,900%
59,903%
61,038%
59,814%
59,423%

65,688%
64,469%
64,939%
65,073%
63,409%
59,318%
61,912%
61,060%
62,045%
60,076%
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Sanchez Gomis, Lucia
Guillén Gallero, Alvaro

Garcia Vargas Fernandez, Lucia

Clasica

Jinete

Neumann, Alexandra
Andersch, Susanne

Borrego Almeda, Ana Isabel
Richarte Sirvent, Victor Manuel
Pérez Mouirille, Katia

Carrasco Alpresa, Rafael
Wilson Barnes, Francés Jane
Escobar Ferndndez, Sergio
Romero Fernandez, Jorge Oliver
de Prado Ruiz, Alejandra
Orsing Nilsson, Karin

Vega Murcia, José Luis
Ramirez Torres, Diego Luis
Tineo Narvaez, Fco. Javier
Galvan Cuesta, Elena

Cadenas Quiles, Alejandro
Ortiz Carpintero, Maria Teresa
Ferrd, Gianna Maria

Robinson, Joanna Gia Kristiina
Zedlitz Rica, Robert

Macias Castro, Carlos

de Miguel Barrionuevo, Estefania
Feria Vaz, Gregorio

Martin de la Fuente, Alvaro Manuel
Cornejo Casillas, Esteban Jesus
Cortes Akerman, Teresa

de la Fuente de Pablos, Carla
Mengibar Alcoholado, Carlos
Garcia Morano, M2 del Carmen
Mufioz Diaz, Juan Manuel
Cornejo Casillas, Esteban Jesus
Blanco Prieto, Antonio Abad
Karinen, Anu Elina

Heredia Mufioz, Rafael Adridn
Schnackenberg, Ina

Escamilla Bravo, Aitor

Cortes Akerman, Teresa

Orta Azojil, Mariano

Hermosin Rivero, José Luis
Escamilla Bravo, Aitor

Sanchez Corralejo, Antonio

157371

196679

132742

230603

194762

87199

223587

84481

160219

75308

16881

210882

212583

198966

86355

16759

17666

106779

75354

3013

132252

250747

33296

199620

84717

16720

3669

140307

14390

156431

134037

83865

1421

140307

1900

226634

16838

80235

198013

14390

17806

90875

198013

83335

LORD LUKA
ERMITANO XLIX
CRISTIANO EO

Caballo

SUNAMI ASH
ADONIS-R

DON GENEROSO IV
TIENTO XII
ARWEN

CALIPO BAC
KOPILOT 3
ESCRITOR DE YMAS V
ZUCCHETO RV
IBERICO LA BODEGA
CONDESA |

LADY SAMBA
SOLEIKA

GINGER H
CAPITANA LB
FARAONA JS

CEA GIANT
QUECO SYM
NATHALIE 37
ARKADAS
ESPARTACO
ESCADOR 10
RANCHERO DE TORRE
ROMULO

FLAVIO LB
DANCIANO SR
FITO

LAUREADO XIV
ROSSANO 3
EZOTICO

RMR RUBERY
QUIEBRO DE BEBIA
DAMASCO CANICEIRA
DOCTOR DE ENCINASOLA
DANDI 20
FAMOSO JLE
SEMBLANTE VIII
BATACHE
AFRICANO

RMR D’LILA
SALINERO

120018

120629

114530

120739

129677

129986

123567

103841

126869

114054

124600

91088

107104

104582

120908

49420

124173

131893

129605

128709

132459

128317

119102

128988

111139

44200

123186

123435

106137

123227

127244

104207

129151

130354

88502

25896

118451

112589

113362

130287

107070

108006

28
29
NC

[ ]
[& ]
& ]
| = |

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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14,078% 56,313%
13,703% 54,812%

no3CDT n 65,490% 65,404% 63,889% 63,889%

67,409%
66,902%
66,755%
65,915%
65,615%
65,031%
63,961%
63,619%
63,134%
62,839%
60,848%
59,493%
48,286%
48,179%
47,964%
46,893%
46,518%
32,978%
31,946%
31,563%
31,066%
30,268%
26,250%
17,702%
16,881%
16,786%
16,762%
16,536%
16,429%
16,393%
16,357%
16,268%
16,125%
16,095%
15,946%
15,845%
15,738%
15,737%
15,607%
15,548%
15,429%

13

5

(6]

[S2 00 BN

70,089%
67,946%
69,000%
67,571%
68,036%
65,661%
65,268%
64,214%
65,714%
64,000%
63,428%
61,544%
66,000%
64,786%
65,523%
65,500%
63,571%
66,339%
64,214%
64,821%
63,264%
62,785%
53,785%
70,809%
67,523%
67,143%
67,048%
66,142%
65,714%
65,571%
65,428%
65,071%
64,500%
64,381%
63,785%
63,381%
62,952%
62,946%
62,428%
62,190%
61,714%

67,143%
67,946%
67,143%
67,143%
65,446%
64,911%
64,732%
63,929%
62,357%
63,500%
60,500%
60,000%
65,071%
64,071%
64,095%
61,286%
61,786%
65,571%
63,571%
61,429%
61,000%
58,285%
51,214%

66,547%
67,000%
65,446%
66,875%
64,741%
64,821%
63,343%
63,429%
62,232%
62,143%
59,732%
58,714%
62,071%
63,857%
62,238%
60,785%
60,714%

65,857%
64,714%
65,429%
62,071%
64,238%
64,732%
62,500%
62,905%
62,232%
61,714%
59,732%
57,714%
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Robinson, Joanna Gia Kristiina
Cojocaru, Micaela
Guerrero Sanchez, Alvaro

Dragtstra, Marion

San Jorge

Artillo Linares, Gustavo

Cid Perez, Borja

Cepeda Gil, Jose Antonio
Velasco Cardenas, Inmaculada
Cruz Rodriguez, Roberto Carlos
Andersch, Susanne

Villegas Mora, Bella Esperanza
Fernandez Serrano, Araceli
Pérez Mourille, Katia
Schnackenberg, Ina

Rodriguez Garcia, José Carlos
Huelva Bellido, Adriana
Cabezas Catalan, Elena
Cabezas Catalan, Elena

Escobar Benavides, Pablo

Hernandez Ramos, Maria del Mar

Ruiz Junco, Andrea

Rodriguez Martinez, Francisco
Kempinaire, Ana

Garcia Mena, José Antonio
Aragoén Ruiz, Jesus

Gonzalez Prieto, Marta
Palomar Moreno, Manuel Jesus
Parodi, Rebecca Giulia
Estrada Lopez, Manuel

Marin Jiménez, Miguel Angel
Garrido Ramirez, Raul

Lépez Dobao, Juan Jesus
Membirilla Pérez, Miguel
Robinson, Joanna Gia Kristiina
Gutiérrez Vargas, Antonio
Gutiérrez Vargas, Antonio
Roman Valderas, Daniel
Cornejo Casillas, Esteban Jesus
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Manuel
Vazquez Aparcero, David
Jiménez Cruz, Pablo

Cortes Akerman, Teresa
Parodi, Rebecca Giulia

Aragdn Ruiz, Jesus

250747

166605

83197

214263

36801

198714

243081

86535

69506

194762

84956

130029

84481

80235

73528

227715

87362

87362

84202

151601

130212

86377

38331

3208

18535

37613

226469

195394

222053

58826

59034

167213

87803

250747

18690

18690

229556

140307

16762

92038

142084

14390

195394

18535

VIX VELVET
QUE MOLA
PINTADO
GITANO LXX

USIA AP
KABUL J
GANADOR SAL
LANTISCO J

GO FOR IT

ZAIRE 1ll

NORAY

FAMOSO DE LA GRANJA
ARWEN

DELIGHT
BUSCADOR XXXV
TARKAN V
AQUILES
GENEROSO LXXI
PUNTERO JI
ROSMARINUS
MR.BEASLEY
URSIS

CAMPERO D’ESTAGEL
DIVINA ROYAL
RELAMIDO il
QUANZA
HERMES XII
GALLINETO CD
HERCULES LXXIX
EMBRUJO FM
HENARES |
JARENO XXV
BIBILUS
NATHALIE 37
SUMMERNIGHT
SUNFIRE
SUMMERNIGHT
RMR MIO

FINN
CAVALLIERE W
MALAGUENO LXXXIII
DANCIANO SR
VOLUNTARIO JF
VERDADERO I

128713

120560

122325

113420

118476

68390

131952

69038

126322

90750

49715

129854

49048

84718

124754

122312

27570

112383

106842

69493

106808

91713

128561

110555

91979

25543

118464

122648

92415

126594

87922

114284

87063

128709

92432

91902

92432

45813

129830

88566

117558

123186

105160

119808

42
43
44
45

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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15,327%
14,786%
14,205%
13,881%

67,665%
67,167%
66,610%
66,085%
66,011%
65,956%
65,853%
65,490%
64,779%
64,412%
64,320%
63,842%
63,823%
62,684%
62,489%
62,334%
61,526%
61,053%
60,412%
51,789%
48,836%
48,787%
48,235%
47,672%
47,245%
46,599%
46,336%
46,311%
44,378%
43,364%
33,971%
33,664%
33,640%
33,615%
33,284%
32,843%
32,488%
31,899%
31,716%
31,630%

11
11
)

5

61,309%
59,143%
56,821%
55,523%

70,882%
68,309%
69,453%
66,471%
66,764%
67,058%
67,969%
66,250%
66,323%
65,956%
66,250%
66,176%
64,926%
65,441%
63,309%
62,941%
62,353%
63,456%
61,838%
69,755%
66,813%
65,661%
65,882%
65,833%
63,774%
62,868%
62,500%
63,382%
59,279%
59,265%
68,186%
67,451%
68,627%
67,941%
68,431%
66,912%
66,078%
64,803%
63,921%
64,117%

67,279%
67,059%
68,676%
66,397%
65,956%
66,838%
65,956%
65,515%
65,000%
64,779%
64,559%
64,044%
64,338%
62,574%
62,867%
62,647%
61,617%
62,794%
61,353%
68,823%
64,951%
65,000%
64,019%
64,755%
63,725%
61,838%
62,010%
62,549%
59,117%
58,603%
67,696%
67,205%
65,931%
66,519%
64,706%
64,460%
63,872%
62,794%
62,941%
62,402%

66,691%
66,691%
64,191%
65,882%
65,808%
66,764%
65,073%
65,147%
64,485%
63,970%
63,823%
62,720%
63,088%
62,205%
62,750%
62,132%
61,397%
60,094%
60,808%
68,578%
63,578%
64,485%
63,039%
60,098%
61,480%
61,691%
60,833%
59,313%
59,117%
55,588%

65,809%
66,610%
64,118%
65,588%
65,514%
63,162%
64,412%
65,049%
63,309%
62,941%
62,647%
62,426%
62,941%
60,515%
61,029%
61,617%
60,735%
57,867%
57,647%
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Reguera Florido, Rafael
Roldan Moreno, Rafael

Lépez de Ingunza, Lucia

del Pino Labrador, Juan Luis
Ruiz Junco, Alberto

Cornejo Casillas, Esteban Jesus
Arias Gonzdlez, Alfonso
Ventrella, Antonio

de la Fuente de Pablos, Carla
Verdejo Pérez, Antonio

Gil Ortiz, Francisco

Munoz Diaz, Juan Manuel
Blanco Prieto, Antonio Abad
Artillo Linares, Gustavo
Roldan Narvaez, Adrian
Carrasco Alpresa, Rafael
Roman Valderas, Daniel
Navarro Torrens, Concha
Berdaguer Barbadillo, Rafael
Lépez de Ingunza, Lucia

Ferrd, Gianna Maria
Melgarejo Amian, Jaime
Benitez Raposo, Rocio

Sastre Parrilla, Javier

Legarre Sanz, Joaquin

Ramirez Benitez, Alfonso Jesus
Orta Azojil, Mariano

Sanchez del Barco, Alejandro
Carrasco Alpresa, Rafael
Cadenas Quiles, Alejandro
Marquez Muioz, Cristina
Moreno Molina, Ana Isabel
Cornejo Casillas, Esteban Jesus
Resino Mufioz, Jesus Maria
Mufioz Diaz, Juan Manuel
Resino Mufioz, Jesus Maria
Garcia Morano, M2 del Carmen
Aranda Peral, Manuel
Rodriguez Garcia, José Carlos
Berdaguer Barbadillo, Rafael
Benitez Raposo, Rocio

Aragdn Garcia, Elena

Rakova, Tatiana

Ruiz Junco, Alberto

Cortazar Pérez, Juan Manuel
Valenzuela Sanchez, Leonardo
Cadenas Quiles, Alejandro

Cortes Akerman, Teresa

60518

167875

132508

16913

130211

140307

89205

236529

156431

16902

90

1421

1900

36801

133823

160219

229556

49587

151351

132508

132252

164775

16127

81165

1455

69792

17806

77404

160219

75354

18848

83229

140307

15820

1421

15820

83865

34001

73528

151351

16127

130798

252484

130211

18850

82472

75354

14390

NAPOLEON XLVII
OPORTUNO XX
LEX

EMILIANA

DON JOHN IlI
FAMOSO JLE
YARDA X

VALEN COSO

FAY

SHOW TIME
ISRAEL X

FAQUIR DAS LEZIRIAS
FERGAS-TETTI
MELERO XV
FORZENTO
WELTON
SUNFIRE

ROSA BELLE
AUTENTICO DE ARDITE
VERDAL
QUINTUS
QUEJIGO ALBORAN
NOVELERA LXXXIII
ESTUDIOSO CAS
FALCAO
EQUADOR DO MT
FAVOURITE

VON DANCIER
CALIPO BAC
DESEADO CCXVIII
D

JUDIO XI

FLAVIO LB
RONDENA

GUIRI DEL RIO
DANUBIO
ROSSANO 3
CAMPERO

QUE MOLA
FERIADA

CAFRE IV
DACOSTA
JOHANS KRAUS
ALEX

BERQUINO
CALVITERO 25
UREO VI

DIVINO LVII

131688
123582
124456
110038
126738
118451
103949
91838
86889
91197
90984
111171
107153
120733
91321
118603
91902
91173
107763
132054
88058
106521
104818
123498
109691
110635
113363
105462
103841
90335
104200
44400
44200
106326
90977
110299
123227
130153
120560
105802
113590
124500
129620
88865
108582
113799
106894

87982
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41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
NC
NC

31,593%
31,422%
31,397%
31,373%
31,364%
30,772%
29,541%
27,573%
17,794%
17,034%
16,912%
16,875%
16,851%
16,716%
16,667%
16,563%
16,556%
16,520%
16,471%
16,471%
16,458%
16,385%
16,226%
16,189%
16,177%
16,140%
16,103%
15,980%
15,974%
15,938%
15,931%
15,864%
15,797%
15,784%
15,601%
15,601%
15,515%
15,441%
15,368%
15,276%
15,123%
15,086%
14,694%
14,368%
13,998%
13,713%
no3CDT
no3CDT

64,313%
63,088%
65,049%
64,853%
65,367%
61,568%
61,838%
56,323%
71,176%
68,137%
67,647%
67,500%
67,402%
66,862%
66,666%
66,250%
66,225%
66,078%
65,882%
65,882%
65,833%
65,539%
64,902%
64,754%
64,706%
64,559%
64,411%
63,921%
63,897%
63,750%
63,725%
63,456%
63,186%
63,137%
62,402%
62,402%
62,059%
61,765%
61,470%
61,102%
60,490%
60,343%
58,774%
57,471%
55,990%
54,853%
67,892%
65,882%

62,058%
62,598%
60,539%
60,637%
60,088%
61,519%
56,324%
53,970%

66,813% 66,568% 65,392%

65,294% 64,607% 62,941%




Email para notificar error u omisién: info@viveladoma.com ActuaI.I 07/11 21:18

Ranking IV Copa Andalucia

Reclamaciones al Ranking hasta jueves 8-nov a las 11:59h: info@viveladoma.com

Grado |

Guzman Vela, Estefania 253365 ZAFIRA 107251 61,272% 64,911% 63,393% 62,678% 54,107%

Grado V

Caballo
Arreciado Charlo, Mercedes 216281 QUEFARTE 26568 15,967% 63,868%
Jinete Caballo
San Romdn Mateos, Ana 82770 NORTHERN WAY 20989 61,728% 64,265% 61,985% 61,764% 58,397%
Espejo Lanzas, Alejandro Jose 228213 OPERARIO VI 128000 47,169% 64,706% 62,500% 61,470%
San Roman Mateos, Ana 82770 ENAMORADO 129783 30,092% 61,911% 58,456%
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